
ENCLOSED CARGO

STANDARD FEATURES5’/6’ WIDE
• All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated Frame Design

• Front Style: V-Front, 24”

• 2” x 3” Integrated Frame

• 24” O/C Floor & Roof Studs

• 16” O/C Wall Studs

• Screwless .030 Bonded Sides

• One Piece Aluminum Roof

• Axles: 1-3K Idler Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (6-wide)

• (1) Dome Light w/Switch (Switch Optional 5” Wide)

• Exterior LED Lighting

• Plastic Salem Vents

• Rear Ramp w/Spring Assist w/Aluminum Hardware

• 32” x 66” Side Door w/Paddle Handle & Piano Hinge (Optional 5” 
Wides)

• 4-Year Limited Warranty

• 1200lb Wheel Jack (5-wide)

• 5/8” Water Resistant Decking

• 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

• Wood Luan Walls w/Kickplate (5-wide models)

• Interior Cove Trim

• 3” Exterior Trim

• Axles: 2-3K Braked Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (6-wide TA)

• Axles: 1-2K Idler Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (5-wide)

• 24” Stoneguard

• 2” Coupler (2 5/16” 6-wide TA) w/Safety Chains

• 2000lb Center Jack w/Foot (6-wide)



Box WxLxH – 72”x12’x75”

Interior WxLxH – 69.5”x11’9”x73”

Overall WxLxH – 80”x16’4“x93”

Deck Height – 18”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 64”x69“

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 1-3500#

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 2990#

Curb Weight – 955#

Payload – 2035#

Hitch Height – 17”

STANDARD SPECS

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 72”x12’x75”

Interior WxLxH – 69.5”x11’9”x73”

Overall WxLxH – 80”x16’4“x94”

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 64”x69“

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 1040#

Payload – 5960#

Hitch Height – 18”

CARGO TA 6X12

Box WxLxH – 60”x8’x66”

Interior WxLxH – 57.5”x7’9”x64”

Overall WxLxH – 80”x12’4”x84”

Deck Height – 18”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 52”x62”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 1-2200#

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 2200#

Curb Weight – 830#

Payload – 1370#

Hitch Height – 17”

STANDARD SPECS

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 60”x10’x66”

Interior WxLxH – 57.5”x9’9”x64”

Overall WxLxH – 80”x14’4”x84”

Deck Height – 18”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 52”x62“

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 1-2200#

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 2200#

Curb Weight – 875#

Payload – 1325#

Hitch Height – 17”

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 72”x10’x75”

Interior WxLxH – 69.5”x9’9”x73”

Overall WxLxH – 94”x14’4”x93”

Deck Height – 18”

ENCLOSED CARGO

Rear Door Opening WxH – 64”x69”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 1-3500#

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 2990#

Curb Weight – 905#

Payload – 2085#

Hitch Height – 17”

Item Number – EZEC6x12TA-IF

CARGO SA 6X12
Item Number – EZEC6x12SA-IF

CARGO 6X10
Item Number – EZEC6x10-IF

CARGO 5X10
Item Number – EZEC5x10-IF

CARGO 5X8
Item Number – EZEC5x8-IF



ENCLOSED CARGO

STANDARD FEATURES7’ WIDE
• All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated Frame Design

• Front Style: V-Front, 24”

• 2” x 4“ Integrated Frame

• 24” O/C Floor & Roof Studs

• 16” O/C Wall Studs

• Screwless .030 Bonded Sides

• One Piece Aluminum Roof

• Axles: 1-3K Braked Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (SA)

• Rear Ramp w/Spring Assist w/Aluminum Hardware

• 32” x 66” Side Door w/Paddle Handle & Piano Hinge

• 4-Year Limited Warranty

• 2000lb Center Jack w/Foot

• 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

• 3/4” Water Resistant Decking

• Interior Cove Trim

• 3” Exterior Trim

• (2) Dome Light w/Switch

• Exterior LED Lighting

• Plastic Salem Vents

• Axles: 2-3K Braked Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (TA)

• 24” Stoneguard

• 2 5/16” Coupler w/Safety Chains



Box WxLxH – 84”x16’x81”

Interior WxLxH – 81.25”x15’10×79”

Overall WxLxH – 101”x20’8×100”

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 76”x75“

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 1580#

Payload – 5420#

Hitch Height – 18”

STANDARD SPECS

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 84”x18’x81”

Interior WxLxH – 81.25”x17’10×79”

Overall WxLxH – 101”x22’8×100”

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 76”x75“

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 1680#

Payload – 5320#

Hitch Height – 18”

CARGO  7X18

Box WxLxH – 84”x12’x81”

Interior WxLxH – 81.25”x11’10×79”

Overall WxLxH – 101”x16’8×100”

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 76”x75”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 1-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 3500#

Curb Weight – 1195#

Payload – 2305#

Hitch Height – 18”

STANDARD SPECS

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 84�x12’x81�

Interior WxLxH – 81.25�x11’10×79�

Overall WxLxH – 101�x16’8×100�

Deck Height – 19�

Rear Door Opening WxH – 76�x75�

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15� Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 1380#

Payload – 5620#

Hitch Height – 18�

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 84”x14’x81”

Interior WxLxH – 81.25”x13’10×79”

Overall WxLxH – 101”x18’8×100”

Deck Height – 19”

ENCLOSED CARGO

Rear Door Opening WxH – 76”x75”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 1480#

Payload – 5520#

Hitch Height – 18”

Item Number – EZEC7x18-IF

CARGO  7X16
Item Number – EZEC7x16-IF

CARGO 7X14
Item Number – EZEC7x14-IF

CARGO TA 7X12
Item Number – EZEC7x12TA-IF

CARGO SA 7X12
Item Number – EZEC7x12SA-IF



ENCLOSED CARGO

STANDARD FEATURES8’ WIDE
• All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated Frame Design

• Front Style: V-Front, 36”

• 2” x 5” Integrated Frame

• 16” O/C Floor & Roof Studs

• 16” O/C Wall Studs

• Screwless .030 Bonded Sides

• One Piece Aluminum Roof

• Axles: 2-3K Braked Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop

• 32” x 66” Side Door w/Paddle Handle & Piano Hinge

• 4-Year Limited Warranty

• 24” Stoneguard

• 2 5/16” Coupler w/Safety Chains

• 2000lb Center Jack w/Foot

• 3/8” Water Resistant Interior Walls

• 3/4” Water Resistant Decking

• Interior Cove Trim

• 3” Exterior Trim

• (2) Dome Light w/Switch

• Exterior LED Lighting

• Plastic Salem Vents

• HD Rear Ramp w/Spring Assist w/Aluminum Hardware



Box WxLxH – 99”x18’x81”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x17’10×79”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x22’x100”

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x75”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 2150#

Payload – 3850#

Hitch Height – 18”

STANDARD SPECS

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 99”x20’x81”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x19’10×79”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x24’x100“

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x75”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 2280#

Payload – 3720#

Hitch Height – 18”

CARGO 8X20

Box WxLxH – 99”x12’x81”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x11’10×79”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x16’x100”

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x75”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 1795#

Payload – 5205#

Hitch Height – 18”

STANDARD SPECS

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 99”x14’x81”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x13’10×79”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x18’x100”

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x75”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 1915#

Payload – 5085#

Hitch Height – 18”

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 99”x16’x81”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x15’10×79”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x20’x100“

Deck Height – 19”

ENCLOSED CARGO

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x75”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) – 2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mod

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 2035#

Payload – 4965#

Hitch Height – 18”

Item Number – EZEC8x20-IF

CARGO 8X18
Item Number – EZEC8x18-IF

CARGO 8X16
Item Number – EZEC8x16-IF

CARGO 8X14
Item Number – EZEC8x14-IF

CARGO 8X12
Item Number – EZEC8x12TA-IF


